The time allowed to complete the whole work P as follows: 

2,000 cubic yards of earth excavation outside 
The time allowed for' Coin 	and completing g 

the above work will be forty-live (45) working 
mission 	will 	issue 	another 	invitation 	for 	such 

a later date. 
will be two hundred and seventy-five (275) work- 
ing days, as 	in the contract, provided o f gutter line. days. 

bids to be received and opened at 
COMMISSION 	FOR The amount of security required is as follows: 60 linear feet of 12 inch cast iron pipe 	finch The amount of security required will be One 

PUBLIC 	SERVICE 
THE FIRST DISTRICT, by WILLIAM R. WILL- Item e,0000Item 2, $6,000. 

Sel
, $60,000; 

for 

thick, 	in 	place. 
60 linear feet of 24-inch cast iron pipe 3i•inch 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 
The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 

Cox, 	Chairman. 
New York, July 26, 1912. 	jy27,31 

pa 	proposal must be submitted 
each item and award will be made thereon, 1 

thick, in place, 
catchn 	lacin completed, as per plan. 

as follows:

[...]

the above work will be one hundred (100) work- 
ing days. 

, AND 
FOR 	CURBING 	AND 	LAYING 	CROSS- the time consumed in said performance and corn- 

pletion may exceed the time allowed. 
-- 

SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
The 	amount 	of 	security 	required 	will 	be 

Thirty-five Thousand Dollars ($35,000). 
WALKS FROM THE BOULEVARD TO 
MILLS ST., AND FOR LAYING SIDEWAL;AS 

The amount of security to guarantee the faith- 
fill performance of the work will be Two Thou- 

received by the Department of Public Charities 
at the above office until 2.30 o'clock p.

[...]

The amount of security required will be One CITY OF NEW YORK. 

SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
U'See General Instructions to Bidders on 

the 	last page, last column, of the "City 
1,220 square yards of asphalt pavement, in- 

eluding binder course, in the railroad area (no Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 
received by the Commissioner of Docks at the Record," guarantee). 12. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 

above office until 12 o'clock noon on •- 690 cubic yards of Portland cement concrete. WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
THURSDAY, AUGUST S, 1912, OFFICE of THE DEPARTMENT OF DocKs AND 770 linear feet of new 6-inch bluestone curb- CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY

[...]

The amount of security required will be Four 90 square yards of wood block pavement, in- The amount of security required will be Four days. 
Thousand Dollars ($4,000). cluding sand cushion, in the railroad area (no Thousand Dollars (g4,000). 

REPAVING 
The amount of security required will be Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 13. 	FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING guarantee). 26. 	FOR REGULATING AND 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 540 cubic yards of Portland cement concrete. WITH GRANITE BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 32. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, CURB. 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 1,120 linear feet of new 5•inch bluestone curb- CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY ING, FLAGGING, GUTTERING, ETC., HILL.

[...]

The amount of security required will be One 

the above work will be until December 31, 1912. 
The 	amount 	c` 	security 	required 	will 	be 

15. 	FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
3,570 linear feet of new 5-inch bluestone curb 

stone 	furnished and set. Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). Twelve Thousand 11rs ($12,000). 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 300 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-28• FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING The bidder will 	rate th, 	price of each item 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY dressed, rejointed and reset. WITH GRANITE BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A or 	article 	contained 	ui 	tha 	specifications 	or

[...]

with paving cement joints. 13 to 21 Park row, Bureau of Highways, Room 

1,500 linear feet of new 5-inch bluestone curb- The 	amount 	of 	security 	required 	will 	be 760 cubic yards of Portland cement concrete. 1611, Borough  h of Manhattan. 
stone, furnished and set. Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000). 1,500 linear feet of new 5-inch bluestone curb- GEORGE McANENY, President, 

20 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, 	re- 
dressed, 	rejointed and reset. 22. 	FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 

stone, furnished and set. 
20 linear feet of old blueestone curbstone, re-